Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

Department

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Total Wages

$65,207

$57,500

$55,968

$54,393

$52,829

$49,996

$49,584

$46,142

$43,773

$43,448

$42,265

$41,962

$41,569

$41,103

$40,706

$39,375

$39,258

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,856

$16,060

$4,651

$11,884

$4,266

$15,509

$18,698

$15,342

$11,833

$11,324

$3,318

$5,442

$5,460

$12,086

$11,580

$15,982

$15,506



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

$39,131

$39,000

$36,221

$35,477

$35,238

$28,300

$25,458

$23,675

$21,322

$18,803

$14,325

$11,866

$9,691

$4,964

$3,220

$2,673

$2,476

$1,890

$6,363

$10,742

$2,968

$10,234

$14,524

$20,000

$1,993

$2,057

$3,684

$5,326

$1,182

$0

$799

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

$1,849

$1,516

$1,230

$1,100

$905

$865

$678

$641

$625

$625

$586

$580

$555

$331

$250

$250

$219

$204

$153

$125

$0

$0

$75

$0

$56

$53

$52

$52

$0

$48

$25

$27

$0

$0

$0

$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

International School of
Monterey

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

Certificated Personnel

$203

$203

$173

$125

$125

$125

$94

$78

$70

$17

$0

$143

$10

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



