Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$65,207	\$20,856
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$57,500	\$16,060
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$55,968	\$4,651
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$54,393	\$11,884
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$52,829	\$4,266
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$49,996	\$15,509
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$49,584	\$18,698
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$46,142	\$15,342
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$43,773	\$11,833
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$43,448	\$11,324
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$42,265	\$3,318
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$41,962	\$5,442
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$41,569	\$5,460
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$41,103	\$12,086
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$40,706	\$11,580
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$39,375	\$15,982
Teacher		International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$39,258	\$15,506

Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$39,131	\$6,363
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$39,000	\$10,742
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$36,221	\$2,968
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$35,477	\$10,234
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$35,238	\$14,524
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$28,300	\$20,000
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$25,458	\$1,993
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$23,675	\$2,057
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$21,322	\$3,684
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$18,803	\$5,326
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$14,325	\$1,182
Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$11,866	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$9,691	\$799
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$4,964	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$3,220	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$2,673	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$2,476	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$1,890	\$0

Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$1,849	\$153
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$1,516	\$125
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$1,230	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$1,100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$905	\$75
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$865	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$678	\$56
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$641	\$53
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$625	\$52
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$625	\$52
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$586	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$580	\$48
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$555	\$25
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$331	\$27
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$250	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$250	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$219	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$204	\$0

Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$203	\$17
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$203	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$173	\$143
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$125	\$10
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$125	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$125	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$94	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$78	\$0
Substitute Teacher	International School of Monterey	Certificated Personnel	\$70	\$0